



Technocraft Industries (India) Limited

Registered Office: Plot No. 47 “Opus Centre”, Second floor, Central Road, Opposite Tunga Paradise Hotel, MIDC, Andheri (East) Mumbai – 400 093, Maharashtra, India
Tel: 4098 2222/2340; Fax No. 2835 6559; **CIN:** L28120MH1992PLC069252
E-mail: investor@technocraftgroup.com ; website: www.technocraftgroup.com

November 18, 2019

To,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E),

Mumbai- 400051

Ref: Script Name: TIIL

BSE Limited

Listing Department

P.J. Towers, 1st Floor,

Dalal Street, Fort,

Mumbai – 400 001

Script Code: 532804

Dear Sir / Madam,

**Sub: Newspaper advertisement for Financial Results for the quarter ended
September 30, 2019**

Please find enclosed the copies of the newspaper advertisement published on November 16, 2019 in Business Standard (all editions) in English and Mumbai Lakshadweep (Mumbai Edition) in Marathi in respect of captioned subject.

Kindly take the same on your records

Thanking You,

Yours truly,

For Technocraft Industries (India) Limited

Neeraj Rai

Company Secretary

STEEL CITY SECURITIES LIMITED (CIN : L67120AP1995PLC019521)								
Regd Off : 49-52-5/4, Shanthipuram, Visakhapatnam-530 016. Ph : 0891-2563581 Website : www.steelcitynettrade.com, Email : ramu.n@steelcitynettrade.com								
Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of Steel City Securities Limited for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30 th September, 2019 Prepared in Compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS). (Rs. In Lakhs)								
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended	Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
		30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,239.34	1,255.74	1,590.20	2,495.08	3,108.81	1,294.11	2,593.77
2.	Net Profit or (loss) before tax	217.28	258.80	302.46	476.08	613.16	208.20	472.37
3.	Net Profit or (loss) after tax	135.73	183.36	194.42	319.09	415.69	104.36	293.95
4.	Total Comprehensive Income	135.73	183.36	194.42	319.09	415.69	104.36	293.95
5.	Paid Up Equity Share Capital of the Company (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	1510.71	1510.71	1510.71	1510.71	1510.71	1510.71	1510.71
6.	Earnings Per Share (not annualized) Basic & Diluted - Rs.	0.90	1.21	1.29	2.11	2.75	0.86	2.10

Notes : 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format for Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated financial results for the quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2019 are available on the website of NSE i.e., www.nseindia.com and hosted on the website of the Company www.steelcitynettrade.com. 2) The Results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards), Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent possible. 3) The above results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 14-11-2019.

For Steel City Securities Limited
K. Satyanarayana Executive Chairman Satish Kumar Arya Managing Director

Place : Visakhapatnam Date : 14-11-2019

JAUSS POLYMERS LIMITED (CIN: L74899HR1987PLC06065)											
Registered Office: Plot No. - 51, Roz Ka Meo Industrial Area, Sohna, Distt. Gurugram-122103 (Haryana) Website: www.jausspolymers.com, Email: response@jausspolymers.com Tele. No.: 0120-7195236-239,											
Extracts of Standalone and Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30.09.2019 (Rs in Lakhs)											
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year Ended
		Un-audited 30.09.2019	Un-audited 30.09.2018	Un-audited 30.09.2019	Un-audited 30.09.2018	Audited 31.03.2019	Un-audited 30.09.2019	Un-audited 30.09.2018	Un-audited 30.09.2019	Un-audited 30.09.2018	Audited 31.03.2019
1	Total income from operations (net)	216.34	296.21	350.81	477.62	920.16	216.34	296.21	350.81	477.62	920.16
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	14.30	40.04	3.14	50.84	27.71	14.30	39.87	3.14	50.29	27.14
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	14.30	40.04	3.14	50.84	27.71	14.30	39.87	3.14	50.29	27.14
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	13.48	27.66	2.33	35.68	20.64	13.48	27.49	2.33	35.27	20.22
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	13.48	27.66	2.33	35.68	20.64	13.48	27.49	2.33	35.27	20.22
6	Equity Share Capital	462.56	462.56	462.56	462.56	462.56	462.56	462.56	462.56	462.56	462.56
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)	0.29	0.60	0.05	0.77	0.45	0.29	0.59	0.05	0.76	0.44
	Basic:	0.29	0.60	0.05	0.77	0.45	0.29	0.59	0.05	0.76	0.44
	Diluted:	0.27	0.55	0.05	0.70	0.41	0.27	0.54	0.05	0.70	0.40

Notes:
1 The above results, duly reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 14.11.2019.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com).

For Jauss Polymers Limited
Sd/-
Ketineni Sayaji Rao
Managing Director
DIN: 01045817

Place: Noida
Date : 14.11.2019

LADAM AFFORDABLE HOUSING LIMITED (Regd Office: Ladam House, C-33, Opp. ITI, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane (W) - 400 604. Tel No. 022 7191000 Email ID: compliances@ladam.in Website: www.ladamaffordablehousing.com CIN NO.: L65990MH1979PLC021923)							
[Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]							
Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2019 (Rs in Lakhs)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		For the quarter ended 30/09/2019	Previous Year ended figure 31/03/2019	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/09/2018	For the quarter ended 30/09/2019	Previous Year ended figure 31/03/2019	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/09/2018
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2.38	5.82	-	2.38	97.23	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(4.87)	(18.74)	(5.98)	(5.15)	(7.27)	(6.28)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(4.87)	(18.74)	(5.98)	(5.15)	(7.27)	(6.28)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(4.87)	(18.74)	(5.98)	(5.15)	(7.27)	(6.28)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(52.06)	(101.50)	(41.46)	(52.34)	(93.99)	(41.76)
6	Equity Share Capital	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1,595.10	1,606.59	1,700.79	1,932.34	1,944.97	2,031.37
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	(0.03) (0.03)	(0.10) (0.10)	(0.03) (0.03)	(0.03) (0.03)	(0.06) (0.06)	(0.03) (0.03)

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ladamaffordablehousing.com
b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
c) #-Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable

For Ladam Affordable Housing Limited.
SD/-
Suresh Aggarwal
00325063

Date: 15/11/2019
Place: Thane

Technocraft Industries (India) Limited (Registered Office: Plot No-47, Opus Centre, 2nd Floor, Opp Tunga Paradise Hotel, MIDC, Andheri (East) , Mumbai -400093 Tel: 4098 2222/0002; Fax No. 2835 6559; E-mail: investor@technocraftgroup.com; website: www.technocraftgroup.com CIN No. L28120MH1992PLC069252)						
Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Un Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended on 30th September 2019 (Rs in Lacs except otherwise stated)						
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2019	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018	Quarter Ended 30.09.2019	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	30,241.91	60,383.03	28,397.85	32,655.58	67,850.51
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional/ Extraordinary items)	3,521.04	7,020.00	4,222.67	3,977.81	8,390.88
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional/ Extraordinary items)	3,521.04	7,020.00	4,222.67	3,977.81	8,390.88
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional/ Extraordinary items)	3,235.54	5,567.15	3,399.07	3,483.91	6,484.75
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the Period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)]	3,218.90	5,537.71	3,403.41	3,286.29	6,273.97
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- per Share)	2,446.17	2,446.17	2,446.17	2,446.17	2,446.17
7	Earnings Per Share (Before & After Extra Ordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualised)	13.23	22.76	13.90	14.18	26.00
	Basic EPS for the Period	13.23	22.76	13.90	14.18	26.00
	Diluted EPS for the Period	13.23	22.76	13.90	14.18	26.00

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly / Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's websites on www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.technocraftgroup.com.
2. The above Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November, 2019.

For Technocraft Industries (India) Limited
SD/-
Sharad Kumar Saraf
(Chairman Cum Managing Director)
(DIN NO. 00035843)

Place : Mumbai
Dated : 14th November 2019.

Spencer's Retail Limited (formerly known as RP-SG Retail Limited) CIN : L74999WB2017PLC219355 Registered office: Duncan House, 31, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700001 Website: www.spencersretail.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THREE MONTHS AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2019 (Rs in crore, except as otherwise stated)				
PARTICULARS	Three months ended 30.09.2019	Six months ended 30.09.2019	Three months ended 30.09.2018	Year ended 31.03.2019
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income (including other income)	701.97	1,312.05	572.98	2,215.34
Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(39.56)	(42.02)	0.51	4.18
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(39.56)	(42.02)	0.51	4.18
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(39.56)	(42.02)	0.05	2.39
Total comprehensive income for the period	(39.80)	(42.62)	0.49	1.00
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 5 each)	39.77	39.77	39.77	39.77
Other equity as per latest audited balance sheet as at 31st March 2019				508.36
Earnings per share (EPS) (in ₹) : (Face value of ₹ 5 each)				
Basic & diluted	(4.97)*	(5.28)*	0.01*	0.30
* not annualised				

Notes :
1. Additional information on Standalone Financial Results : (Rs in crore, except as otherwise stated)

PARTICULARS	Three months ended 30.09.2019	Six months ended 30.09.2019	Three months ended 30.09.2018	Year ended 31.03.2019
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income (including other income)	614.17	1,224.25	572.73	2,214.98
Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(15.62)	(14.69)	1.93	9.73
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(15.62)	(14.69)	1.93	9.73
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(15.62)	(14.69)	1.47	7.94
Total comprehensive income for the period	(15.97)	(15.40)	1.88	6.51

2. "The Group has adopted Ind AS 116 - Leases, effective 1st April 2019, using the modified retrospective approach, whereby the cumulative impact has been recognised on 1st April 2019. Accordingly, previous period information has not been restated. In the results for the current period, operating lease expenses which were recognised as other expenses in previous periods is now recognised as depreciation expense for right-of-use asset and finance cost for interest accrued on lease liability. Pursuant to above, loss before tax for three months ended and six months ended 30th September 2019 is increased by ₹ 6.33 crore and ₹ 8.69 crore, respectively and to this extent, results for three months ended six months ended 30th September 2019 are not comparable with previous periods.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the three months ended and six months ended 30th September 2019 filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone and consolidated financial results for the three months ended and six months ended 30th September 2019 are available on stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com) and on the Company's website (www.spencersretail.com)

By Order of the Board
Devendra Chawla
Chief Executive Officer and Managing Director
DIN: 03586196

Place : Kolkata
Date : 14th November 2019

SVP GLOBAL VENTURES LIMITED (CIN: L17290MH1982PLC026358) Regd. Off.: 97, Maker Tower 'F', Cuffe Parade, Mumbai- 400005, Maharashtra, India TEL: 022-40290011; E-mail: contact@pittie.com; Website: www.svpglobal.co.in ONE OF INDIA'S LARGEST MANUFACTURERS AND EXPORTERS OF COTTON AND SYNTHETIC YARN				
EBIDTA 13%		PAT 86%		
EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2019 (Rs in Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Year to date figures for current period ended	Corresponding Quarter Ended
		30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2018 UnAudited
1	Total Income from operations	39954.94	71092.32	40940.17
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2431.72	3470.86	1344.99
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2431.72	3470.86	1344.99
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2431.72	3470.86	1310.39
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2431.72	3470.86	1310.39
6	Equity Share Capital	1265.00	1265.00	1265.00
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	61304.52	61304.52	56648.57
6	Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each) for			
(i)	Basic and Diluted before extraordinary item (Rs.)	19.22	27.44	10.36
(ii)	Basic and Diluted after extraordinary item (Rs.)	19.22	27.44	10.36

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended	Year to date figures for current period ended	Corresponding Quarter Ended
		30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2018 UnAudited
1	Total Income from operations	1942.18	4429.17	2945.81
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	90.24	270.88	283.40
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	90.24	270.88	283.40
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	90.24	270.88	283.40
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	90.24	270.88	283.40
6	Equity Share Capital	1265.00	1265.00	1265.00
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	2014.22	2014.22	1119.26
6	Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each) for			
(i)	Basic and Diluted before extraordinary item (Rs.)	0.71	2.14	2.24
(ii)	Basic and Diluted after extraordinary item (Rs.)	0.71	2.14	2.24

Notes:
1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 14th November, 2019
2 This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies(Indian Accounting Standards) Rules,2015 (IND AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act,2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. Beginning April 1,2017 Company has for the first time adopted Ind As.
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e www.bseindia.com and on Company's website i.e www.svpglobal.co.in.
4 The figures of the previous period/year have been regrouped /recast wherever considered necessary.

For SVP GLOBAL VENTURES LIMITED
SD/-
Praveen Shelley
Director
DIN : 01922237

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14.11.2019

